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1 CARBONNEL Gregory Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve Yamaha Pirelli 11 16 - - 31.513 27.676 35.135 1:34.324

2 BOUDIN Alexis Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha 14 16 0.503 0.503 31.392 27.903 35.284 1:34.579

3 BEAUMONT Exupery Activbike Yamaha 13 17 2.080 1.577 32.125 28.238 35.803 1:36.166

4 PERRIER-COULON Nicolas Moto Club de Ledenon Kawasaki 15 17 2.101 0.021 31.929 28.209 36.200 1:36.338

5 BRULEY Valentin Team Roulage 25 Yamaha 13 17 2.230 0.129 32.119 28.271 36.018 1:36.408

6 DRYE Colin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 16 16 2.275 0.045 32.019 28.452 36.087 1:36.558

7 CAILLOL Paul Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Kawasaki Pirelli 13 17 2.765 0.490 32.167 28.241 36.116 1:36.524

8 DA CUNHA Florent Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Kawasaki Pirelli 11 12 2.766 0.001 32.352 28.401 36.004 1:36.757

9 RIQUELME Celian Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki Dunlop 17 17 2.869 0.103 32.199 28.630 36.362 1:37.191

10 LABARTHE Mathis Moto Club de Queven Kawasaki 17 18 3.094 0.225 32.480 28.390 36.292 1:37.162

11 GOMBAUD Loic A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki 12 13 3.404 0.310 32.161 28.816 36.428 1:37.405

12 SASSONE Lucas Club Mecasport Yamaha 14 15 3.424 0.020 32.435 28.822 36.303 1:37.560

13 BEAUPERE Anatole Moto Club Angevin Kawasaki 10 10 4.259 0.835 32.771 29.034 36.621 1:38.426

14 CURTI Vincent Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Pirelli 9 10 6.068 1.809 33.348 29.479 37.546 1:40.373

15 BOUDESSEUL Lucie A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki 9 13 6.313 0.245 33.431 29.305 37.545 1:40.281

16 VAUTIER Gaétan MC Nevers Nièvre Kawasaki Michelin 14 15 6.554 0.241 33.438 29.876 37.165 1:40.479

17 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto Kawasaki 16 16 7.654 1.100 33.879 29.686 38.192 1:41.757

18 PROVOST Lenaic A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 15 16 9.881 2.227 34.636 30.594 38.793 1:44.023

19 SABELLICO Francisco Moto team 95 Yamaha 12 13 10.006 0.125 34.638 30.130 38.676 1:43.444

20 LLORET  MAYOR Dorian Moto Club Riding Sensation Kawasaki 11 13 10.522 0.516 34.909 30.693 39.080 1:44.682

21 BENOIT Livio Moto Club Angevin Yamaha 11 11 11.837 1.315 35.379 31.057 39.680 1:46.116
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